

2023-2024 Fee Schedule

Registration Fee	150.00
Application Processing Fee	20.00 (Non-refundable)
Monthly Tuition	350.00 per student
	**Sibling Discount Available
Summer Camp	175.00 per week (1/2 day)
_	350.00 per week (full day)
	**ASP families are eligible for a
	discount
Early Care (7:30am-8:30am drop	35.00 per student per week
off)	(during summer camp weeks)
Late Stay (4pm-6pm pick up)	35.00 Per student per week
	(during summer camp weeks)
Lunch Stay (12pm-1pm)	25.00 per student per week
	(during summer camp weeks)
Holiday Camp (7:30am - 6pm)	50.00 per student per day
	(Includes all activities, early care,
	late stay, snack, and lunch)
Late Pickup Fee	1.00 per minute after 6:06pm
Soccer Shots	130.00 or 2 payments of 65.00
Drama Kids	300.00 or 4 payments of 75.00
Roller Time Skating	165.00 or 3 payments of 55.00
Piano Lessons with Mrs. Diana	25.00 per 30-minute session